DSP Series2
Model Selector
Model Voltage Voltage Current Power Efficiency HoldUp Time
(V) Adjust (V) (A) (W) (Typ %) 115VAC in (ms)
DSP10-5 5 None 1.5 7.5 74 10
DSP30-5 5 5 - 5.5 3.0 15.0 74 25
DSP60-5 5 5 - 5.5 7.0 35.0 80 16
DSP10-12 12 None 0.83 10.0 78 10
DSP30-12 12 12 - 14 2.1 25.2 82 25
DSP60-12 12 12 - 14 4.5 54.0 84 16
DSP100-12 12 12 - 14 6.0 72.0 82 16
DSP10-15 15 None 0.67 10.1 78 60
DSP30-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 2.0 30.0 83 25
DSP60-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 4.0 60.0 85 12
DSP100-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 5.0 75.0 85 16
DSP10-24 24 None 0.42 10.1 80 60
DSP30-24 24 24 - 28 1.3 31.2 83 25
DSP60-24 24 24 - 28 2.5 60.0 86 12
DSP100-24/C2 24 20 -24.2 3.8 91.2 89 10
DSP100-24 24 24 - 28 4.2 100.8 85 10
mm [inch]
14.20 9.75
43.1
91.00